

Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.)
Phone: (033) 2592 1327, Fax: (033) 2592 1327, e-mail: pndc.principal11@gmail.com
Website: www.pndascollege.in

NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016

Ref.:	Date
20/11 1111111111111111111111111111111111	2000

ACTIVITY REPORT 2021-22

- 1. Name of Department / Committee / Cell: Career Counseling Cell, P.N. Das College in collaboration with Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), P.N. Das College
- 2. Name of the Event / Activity: Programme on Career Counseling
- 3. Date(s) of the event: 28.06.2022
- 4. Venue of the Event: P.N. Das College
- 5. Nature of the Activity: Programme, Lecture, Campaign
- 6. Level of the activity: College
- 7. Purpose / Aims / Objectives of the event: To make the students aware of the different options regarding career building and to provide them the opportunity of recruitment from campus.
- 8. Names and designations / professions of dignitaries, guests, participants:

Capacity	Name	Designation / Profession / Affiliating Institute / Organization
Chairperson	Dr. Sharmíla De	Principal, P.N. Das College
Inaugurator	Dr. Dípa Chakraborty	Convenor, Career Counselling Cell
Resource Person(s)	1. Pradíp Banerjee	Magic Bus India Foundation
	2. Souraj Mohanty	Magic Bus India Foundation

- 9. Name(s) of the Anchor(s): Dr. Dípa Chakraborty, Convenor, Career Counselling Cell
- 10. Beneficiaries / participants / audience (Type and/or number): 49 no. of Students
- 11. Outcome of the activity: Awareness, Skill testing and development.



Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.)
Phone: (033) 2592 1327, Fax: (033) 2592 1327, e-mail: pndc.principal11@gmail.com
Website: www.pndascollege.in

NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016

Date

12. Evidence produced (Lists, Certificates, letters, newspaper cuttings, etc.):







Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.)
Phone: (033) 2592 1327, Fax: (033) 2592 1327, e-mail: pndc.principal11@gmail.com
Website: www.pndascollege.in

Ref.:	Date
- 6 <i>y</i> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	244





Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.)
Phone: (033) 2592 1327, Fax: (033) 2592 1327, e-mail: pndc.principal11@gmail.com
Website: www.pndascollege.in

Ref.:	Date
- 6 <i>y</i> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	244





Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.)
Phone: (033) 2592 1327, Fax: (033) 2592 1327, e-mail: pndc.principal11@gmail.com
Website: www.pndascollege.in

Ref.:	Date





Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.)
Phone: (033) 2592 1327, Fax: (033) 2592 1327, e-mail: pndc.principal11@gmail.com
Website: www.pndascollege.in

Ref.:	0-4-
XC/.:	Date





Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.)
Phone: (033) 2592 1327, Fax: (033) 2592 1327, e-mail: pndc.principal11@gmail.com
Website: www.pndascollege.in

Ref.:	Date
20)	2400





Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.)
Phone: (033) 2592 1327, Fax: (033) 2592 1327, e-mail: pndc.principal11@gmail.com
Website: www.pndascollege.in

Ref.:	Date
	Sharmila De
	Signature of the Principal